
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 November 2020

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAMARA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 19/11/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 4/1/3S. Rhodes 497955 8/6267

 2 PRODIGIOUS Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 5P 4/1/2R. Blakely 495754 8/7210

 3 SUMMER IN MOTION Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2020, R10, P 5P 4Y 5P 4/1/2P. Williams 472199 11/6105

 4 VANNA BALE Last start winner DAP, 19/11/2020, R9, P 1P 8P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 508276 7/3201

 5 GOOD ODDS REWARD Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/11/2020, R12, P 1P 1P 7P 5/3A. Bell 531163 2/1158

 6 IMA FAB 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 19/11/2020, R10, P 7P 2M 3P 5/1A. Manwaring 478697 8/6275

 7 TOWERING SMITH Dropping in grade DAP, 10/09/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 2P 5/1B. Smith 520493 7/6147

 8 EGYPTIAN KING 2 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R3, P 7P 3P 1P 5/1J. Little 522320 4/3195

 9 YOUNG RODGER Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 1P 5/2A. Bell 495932 6/2192

 10 SPRING CHILLI Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R1, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2M. Burton 498565 3/2162

 11 PEPE POWER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4J. Tweddle 533623 2/0144

 12 SWIFT HEIDI Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4M. Codd 499503 1/0138

 13 ALINEA Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 2P 7P 3P 5/4A. Bell 533754 1/0135

 14 HURTLE MYRTLE Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 5/1B. Sita 498481 4/3126

 15 INEPT Weighted points score BUL, 07/07/2020, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4S. Evans 520458 2/0120

 16 FLORENTINE BALE Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 499383 5/3117

 17 TAMIKA Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4S. Clissold 533356 1/0113

 18 GOOD ODDS LAURYN Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1A. Bell 497560 5/496

 19 TAKAHI MEL Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4J. Bertinato 499236 1/090

 20 KAMARA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R9, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4S. Rhodes 499530 2/065

 21 TAKAHI JACKY Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4J. Bertinato 499235 1/060

 22 SUPREME STAR Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R7, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/3P. Williams 488263 6/158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 November 2020

P 5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VANNA BALE Last start winner DAP, 19/11/2020, R9, P 1P 8P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 508276 7/3201

 2 GOOD ODDS REWARD Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/11/2020, R12, P 1P 1P 7P 5/3A. Bell 531163 2/1158

 3 IMA FAB 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 19/11/2020, R10, P 7P 2M 3P 5/1A. Manwaring 478697 8/6275

 4 TOWERING SMITH Dropping in grade DAP, 10/09/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 2P 5/1B. Smith 520493 7/6147

 5 EGYPTIAN KING 2 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R3, P 7P 3P 1P 5/1J. Little 522320 4/3195

 6 YOUNG RODGER Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 1P 5/2A. Bell 495932 6/2192

 7 SPRING CHILLI Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R1, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2M. Burton 498565 3/2162

 8 PEPE POWER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4J. Tweddle 533623 2/0144

 9 SWIFT HEIDI Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4M. Codd 499503 1/0138

 10 ALINEA Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 2P 7P 3P 5/4A. Bell 533754 1/0135

 11 HURTLE MYRTLE Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 5/1B. Sita 498481 4/3126

 12 INEPT Weighted points score BUL, 07/07/2020, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4S. Evans 520458 2/0120

 13 FLORENTINE BALE Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 499383 5/3117

 14 TAMIKA Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4S. Clissold 533356 1/0113

 15 GOOD ODDS LAURYN Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1A. Bell 497560 5/496

 16 TAKAHI MEL Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4J. Bertinato 499236 1/090

 17 KAMARA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R9, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4S. Rhodes 499530 2/065

 18 TAKAHI JACKY Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4J. Bertinato 499235 1/060

 19 SUPREME STAR Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R7, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/3P. Williams 488263 6/158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 November 2020

P MDN 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUST OUR LUCK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 07/11/2020, R1, P 4P 3P 5P M/1C. Bell 529719 0/096

 2 ZIEMS PARK GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 22/10/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 3P M/1J. Tweddle 533621 0/094

 3 FREENEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 12/11/2020, R1, P 4P 3P M/1D. Conquest 530812 0/092

 4 CEDAR BUDDY First start M/1A. Bell 507777 0/00

 5 JOHANNA JEWEL Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 18/11/2020, R2, P 7P M/1A. Bell 528833 0/033

 6 ROAD SMASH Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R1, P 5P 5Y 5P M/1B. Gale 486946 0/054

 7 CHAMPNESS LEN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2020, R1, P 4P 8P M/1S. Hazlett 529628 0/044

 8 SCARLET BOY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 8P M/1S. Veli 522453 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 November 2020
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 1 CLARETOWN ROCKY Last start Provincial winner RIC, 22/11/2020, R6, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/3A. Bell 522784 9/4176

 2 NANGAR LILLY 2 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 22/11/2020, R8, P 1P 8P 6P 4/1/3M. Burton 497585 6/4174

 3 SERIOUS OBJECT Last start Provincial winner GBN, 18/09/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4J. Lord 526611 5/0282

 4 CUMBRIA JIM Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2S. Fitch 521206 8/2238

 5 CUMBRIA DREAMING Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R3, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2S. Fitch 521202 4/2237

 6 COLE SEAR Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R4, P 3P 5C 1P 5/4K. Sultana 526987 6/0222

 7 EGYPTIAN KING 1 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R3, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4J. Little 522320 4/0195

 8 TAYLOR MADE GREY Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R6, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1G. Micallef 495465 6/3195

 9 PARADISO JEWEL Weighted points score WGL, 27/10/2020, R5 8P 8C 1P 5/3A. Bell 525979 2/1165

 10 GOLD AZALEA Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R5, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4A. Mulrine 508629 1/0150

 11 PEPE POWER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 3P 5/3J. Tweddle 533623 2/1144

 12 DANIC'S GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R6, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3R. Blakely 497964 3/1144

 13 HEAR FOOTSTEPS Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Blakely 499761 1/0141

 14 SHE FLASH Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R3, P 5P 8P 2P 5/4M. Clayton 525168 3/0132

 15 NICMAC PADDYWACK 1 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1C. Bell 490638 8/3123

 16 DIVINE JEWEL Weighted points score HOB, 05/11/2020, R4 7P 5P 7P 5/1A. Bell 525978 6/3111

 17 MASCOT MISS Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 6P 5/2J. Baldacchino 499982 4/2108

 18 TIGER TITAN Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5C 5/3A. Bell 522102 2/1103

 19 LIGHTNING KIWI 2 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 6P 5/2C. Bell 508245 6/299

 20 WHISPY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 497106 1/087

 21 ONE FURY Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R7, C 5C 6P 6P 5/2S. Hazlett 508560 8/287

 22 DARK ENCOUNTER Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R5, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4S. Veli 522451 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 November 2020

P 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRAEBY GOT BACK Grade order Grade 4 1P 2M 5M 4/1/3J. Tweddle 478861 13/5232

 2 ZAMBORA TAN Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 2P 4/1/3P. Massa 521020 10/6219

 3 CRIMES Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/2G. Goodwin 524432 7/2264

 4 GLORIA GRACE Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 2P 5/4P. Bailey 491796 6/0180

 5 TWISTED AGAIN Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/3S. Hazlett 523863 2/1168

 6 WHITEY SPHERE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/2M. Buckley 497115 4/2157

 7 ZIEMS PARK MISS Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 2P 5/4J. Tweddle 533617 1/0150

 8 LUNAR EDITION Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 6Y 5/4G. Sheather 530450 1/0148

 9 RITZA TOMMY Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1P 5/3M. Gatt 529685 2/1144

 10 WICKED SAPPHIRE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/4R. King 532465 1/0138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 November 2020

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SERIOUS OBJECT Last start Provincial winner GBN, 18/09/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4J. Lord 526611 5/0282

 2 CUMBRIA JIM Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2S. Fitch 521206 8/2238

 3 CUMBRIA DREAMING Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R3, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2S. Fitch 521202 4/2237

 4 COLE SEAR Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R4, P 3P 5C 1P 5/4K. Sultana 526987 6/0222

 5 TAYLOR MADE GREY Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R6, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1G. Micallef 495465 6/3195

 6 EGYPTIAN KING 1 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R3, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4J. Little 522320 4/0195

 7 PARADISO JEWEL Weighted points score WGL, 27/10/2020, R5 8P 8C 1P 5/3A. Bell 525979 2/1165

 8 GOLD AZALEA Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R5, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4A. Mulrine 508629 1/0150

 9 PEPE POWER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 3P 5/3J. Tweddle 533623 2/1144

 10 DANIC'S GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R6, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3R. Blakely 497964 3/1144

 11 HEAR FOOTSTEPS Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Blakely 499761 1/0141

 12 SHE FLASH Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R3, P 5P 8P 2P 5/4M. Clayton 525168 3/0132

 13 NICMAC PADDYWACK 1 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1C. Bell 490638 8/3123

 14 DIVINE JEWEL Weighted points score HOB, 05/11/2020, R4 7P 5P 7P 5/1A. Bell 525978 6/3111

 15 MASCOT MISS Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 6P 5/2J. Baldacchino 499982 4/2108

 16 TIGER TITAN Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5C 5/3A. Bell 522102 2/1103

 17 LIGHTNING KIWI 2 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 6P 5/2C. Bell 508245 6/299

 18 WHISPY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 497106 1/087

 19 ONE FURY Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R7, C 5C 6P 6P 5/2S. Hazlett 508560 8/287

 20 DARK ENCOUNTER Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R5, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4S. Veli 522451 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 November 2020

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC KID Last start placegetter DAP, 19/11/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 4P M/1C. Bell 532440 0/0112

 2 HERMOSA Last start placegetter DAP, 19/11/2020, R2, P 3P 5P 5P M/1A. Hokin 522503 0/079

 3 AQUA MAISIE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 11/11/2020, R2, P

DAP, 05/11/2020, R2, P

6C 3P 2P M/1M. Clayton 520469 0/094

 4 ZIEMS PARK GIRL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 22/10/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 3P M/1J. Tweddle 533621 0/094

 5 SOME SENSE Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 18/10/2020, R1, P 8P M/1L. Rice 526991 0/025

 6 GRAND ELLE Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 12/11/2020, R2, P 8P M/1D. Upward 531247 0/025

 7 ANOTHER PUZZLE Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 5P M/1A. Pagano 508614 0/071

 8 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score DAP, 15/10/2020, R2, P 5P 4P M/1L. Rice 526992 0/057

 9 NICMAC MAGIC Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 6P M/1M. Forner 532119 0/054

 10 SCARLET BOY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 8P M/1S. Veli 522453 0/042

 11 BERRIDALE RUBY Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R2, P 5P 8P M/1S. Hazlett 525685 0/039

 12 WICKED DIAMOND Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R2, P 7P 7P M/1P. Ray 532468 0/035

 13 FASCINATE HANNAH Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R2, P 7P 8P M/1S. Hazlett 523975 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 November 2020

P 4/5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NICMAC PADDYWACK 2 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 4/1/3C. Bell 490638 8/4123

 2 SUPER ARCHIE Last start winner DAP, 19/11/2020, R5, P 1P 2P 7C 5/2C. Gatt 497250 7/2216

 3 RITZA KEZ Last start placegetter DAP, 19/11/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3J. Scerri 507344 4/1192

 4 NANGAR LILLY 1 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 22/11/2020, R8, P 1P 8P 6P 5/3M. Burton 497585 6/1174

 5 REDSHIFT SEVEN 1 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R5, P 4P 3C 4P 5/4J. Little 522317 6/0222

 6 TAKAHI NIPPER Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4J. Bertinato 499238 4/0144

 7 LIGHTNING KIWI 1 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4C. Bell 508245 6/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 November 2020

P 3 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BARCIA'S WISH Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/11/2020, R2, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/3A. Bell 521221 11/10288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 November 2020

P 2 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SILVER HEELS Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 3C 2/1/2S. Fitch 496336 11/6308
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 November 2020

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REDSHIFT SEVEN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R5, P 4P 3C 4P 3/1/2J. Little 522317 6/5222
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